30 Drama Terms You Need To Know!

Find and write the definition for each of the terms.

*NOTE: Read all of the definitions carefully so that you understand what the term actually
means. Not all of the definitions will apply, so choose the option that makes sense in the
context of plays.

1. Stage direction:

2. Dialogue:
3. Symbol:
4. Theme:
5. Aside:

6. Antagonist:

7. Verbalirony:

8. Tragic Hero:

9. Tragic Flaw:

10. Tragedy:

11. Dramatic monologue:

12. Foreshadowing:

13. Staging:

14. Soliloquy:



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Personification:

Pathos:

Monologue:

Gesture:

Foot:

Foil:

Dramatic Irony:

Denouement:

Climax:

Catharsis:

Reversal:

Tone:

Understatement:

Protagonist:

Anachronism:

Act:



